
School Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5Game 6 Day 1

Solanco Randi Rambo 114 213 193 139 233 194 1086

Lancaster Catholic Katie Prisco 191 221 182 199 140 181 1114

Muhlenberg Sydne Blankenbiller 279 228 201 236 215 225 1384

Elizabethtown Kayla Halbleib 279 201 195 237 224 190 1326

Muhlenberg Mackenzie Schlegel 236 192 224 140 235 224 1251

Elizabethtown Olivia Farwell 216 299 202 202 279 189 1387

Mechanicsburg Annika Conrey 190 150 156 174 180 212 1062

Cocalico Hannah Keller 199 188 182 176 181 187 1113

Governor Mifflin Nicole Stambaugh 257 178 179 201 171 187 1173

Elizabethtown Bryanna Young 184 166 194 151 201 169 1065

Governor Mifflin Emily Garl 202 139 171 163 169 189 1033

Elizabethtown Brittany Ritzman 174 191 215 183 202 208 1173

Cumberland Valley Jocelyn Hood 194 215 173 187 188 191 1148

Manheim Township Meghan Lappa 160 169 155 174 117 201 976

Oley Valley Hannah Liebensperger 143 136 175 187 173 166 980

Cedar Crest Janae Haller 195 171 128 194 182 219 1089

Oley Valley Casey Keller 179 203 204 173 203 162 1124

Cedar Crest Allison Hresko 227 204 204 223 213 224 1295

Cumberland Valley Emily Skurzynski 160 196 164 152 204 127 1003

Lampeter Strasburg Cassie Hatfield 183 169 169 149 144 131 945

Oley Valley Brittany Gust 204 166 215 224 235 177 1221

Manheim Township Brianna Bracero 193 159 166 164 166 155 1003

Cumberland Valley Chloe Skurzynski 227 169 142 177 164 183 1062

Manheim Township Lauren Sterner 191 245 148 162 183 180 1109

CD East Brittney Marsh 212 193 228 175 193 156 1157

Warwick Ashley Sham 224 194 188 225 193 181 1205

Exeter Amanda Zappacosta 224 226 168 192 186 209 1205

Hempfield Brooke Bertzfield 189 190 170 106 164 153 972

Hamburg Erica Hartman 157 206 138 145 160 171 977

Hempfield Katelyn Musselman 194 223 141 127 209 162 1056

Twin Valley Alison White 205 193 237 190 202 168 1195

Ephrata Samantha Heindel 165 160 199 212 237 215 1188

Muhlenberg Madison Burkert 188 171 181 183 216 201 1140

McCaskey Jordan Balmer 216 190 169 232 181 225 1213

Muhlenberg Mercedes Roth 181 187 166 146 148 180 1008

Garden Spot Katelyn Martin 212 234 237 226 171 181 1261
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Rank School Name Total

1 Elizabethtown Olivia Farwell 1387

2 Muhlenberg Sydne Blankenbiller 1384

3 Elizabethtown Kayla Halbleib 1326

4 Cedar Crest Allison Hresko 1295

5 Garden Spot Katelyn Martin 1261

6 Muhlenberg Mackenzie Schlegel 1251

7 Oley Valley Brittany Gust 1221

8 McCaskey Jordan Balmer 1213

9 Warwick Ashley Sham 1205

10 Exeter Amanda Zappacosta 1205

11 Twin Valley Alison White 1195

12 Ephrata Samantha Heindel 1188

13 Governor Mifflin Nicole Stambaugh 1173

14 Elizabethtown Brittany Ritzman 1173

15 CD East Brittney Marsh 1157

16 Cumberland Valley Jocelyn Hood 1148

17 Muhlenberg Madison Burkert 1140

18 Oley Valley Casey Keller 1124

19 Lancaster Catholic Katie Prisco 1114

20 Cocalico Hannah Keller 1113

21 Manheim Township Lauren Sterner 1109

22 Cedar Crest Janae Haller 1089

23 Solanco Randi Rambo 1086

24 Elizabethtown Bryanna Young 1065

25 Cumberland Valley Chloe Skurzynski 1062

26 Mechanicsburg Annika Conrey 1062

27 Hempfield Katelyn Musselman 1056

28 Governor Mifflin Emily Garl 1033

29 Muhlenberg Mercedes Roth 1008

30 Cumberland Valley Emily Skurzynski 1003

31 Manheim Township Brianna Bracero 1003

32 Oley Valley Hannah Liebensperger 980

33 Hamburg Erica Hartman 977

34 Manheim Township Meghan Lappa 976

35 Hempfield Brooke Bertzfield 972

36 Lampeter Strasburg Cassie Hatfield 945


